1
HD
HYDRAULIC DRIVEN
Centrifugal Pumps
Professional Grade Agricultural Pumps.
2
Delavan knows what you need out of a pump.
HD Magnum™

* All hydraulic motors are designed for open and closed center systems.
 Consult factory for other motor options.
Select the appropriate order code from each
of the designated categories below to build
a complete pump model number. Use the
performance chart to determine appropriate
pump size.
12
Motor Hydraulic Oil Flow (GPM) Part Number
PM21 5-7 I34-029
PM37 7-10 I34-030
PM45 10-13 I34-031
PM58 12-15 I34-032
With Rear Ports
AccessoriesHD
HYDRAULIC DRIVEN
Centrifugal Pumps
Motor Hydraulic Oil Flow (GPM) Part Number
PM58B 12-15 I34-033
PM70B 13-18 I34-034
With Side Ports and Flow Control
Hydraulic Motors
Delavan hydraulic motors are matched to HD Magnum Series Centrifugal pumps.
 (Hydraulic motor fittings sold separately)
HD Magnum™ 150
with  Side Port
Hydraulic Motor
13
Old Style Delavan Centrifugal
Pump Repair Kits
Inlet Adapter with Reverse
Flow Check Valve
7⁄8 -14 x 1⁄2” NPTF
Part #: I34-060
Outlet Adapter
3 ⁄4 -16 x 1⁄2” NPTF
Part #: I34-050
Hydraulic Motor Fittings
HD Magnum™ Pump Repair Kits
(Models 34945-1 & 35566-1)
Bearing and Seal Kit Part #: 38109-1